

## Function First Launches Personalized Nutrition Program in Carmel, Indiana

CARMEL, INDIANA, USA, May 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Function First is thrilled to announce the launch of its innovative nutrition program, designed to help Carmel, Indiana residents achieve their health and wellness goals through personalized, wholesome eating plans. This program prioritizes nutrition, empowering clients with the knowledge and tools to make sustainable dietary choices for a lifetime.

Function First's nutrition plans are unique in their approach:

No Pre-Packaged Foods: Recognizing the importance of fresh, nutritious meals, Function First avoids pre-packaged foods. The program includes practical tips on how to enjoy healthy meals, even with a busy lifestyle or while dining out.



Dr. Patricia Grabinski, DC.

A Personalized Approach: Function First's nutrition plans are tailored to each individual's unique needs and goals. Through consultations and assessments, clients receive customized protocols designed to achieve sustainable results.

"

We focus on real food and practical advice, ensuring our clients can maintain their progress and enjoy a healthier lifestyle long-term."

Dr. Patricia Grabinski, DC

A Lasting Impact: The nutrition plans offered by Function First are designed to have a lasting impact. Clients are empowered with the knowledge and tools to make smart, sustainable dietary choices for a lifetime.

Dr. Patricia Grabinski, DC, certified in Clinical <u>Weight</u>

<u>Management</u> through A4M Medicine Redefined, leads the nutrition program at Function First. The program focuses

on a customized food list that ensures individuals receive a personalized plan based on their health and needs. This program consists of no drugs, no surgery, no pre-packaged foods, and is customized to reach one's goals. FUNCTION FIRST

"At Function First, we believe in a personalized approach to health and nutrition. Our goal is to help our clients in Carmel

achieve their wellness goals in a way that fits seamlessly into their daily lives," said Dr. Patricia Grabinski, DC of Function First. "We focus on real food and practical advice, ensuring our clients can maintain their progress and enjoy a healthier lifestyle long-term."

In addition to the nutrition program, Function First offers personalized weight management plans, ensuring that clients receive comprehensive care for their overall well-being.

Function First invites the Carmel community to discover the benefits of their new nutrition program. By focusing on individualized plans, Function First provides a path to lasting health and wellness.

For more information or to schedule a consultation, please visit Function First or call 317-708-9355.

## **About Function First:**

Function First in Carmel, IN, was established to provide people with access to safe and effective chiropractic care. The dedicated team at Function First strives to offer the most effective treatments that support the body's natural healing processes. Whether individuals have been dealing with chronic pain for years or have recently suffered an injury, the team works closely with each patient to develop individualized plans that address their specific needs and goals.

In addition to chiropractic services, Function First offers a personalized nutrition program. Their approach to health and nutrition emphasizes eating real, wholesome food, ensuring that each plan is tailored to the unique needs of each individual for maximum health benefits and sustainable results.

Dr. Patricia Grabinski, DC Function First +1 317-708-9355 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/716250153 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.